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	First Name
	Last Name
	Email Address

	Commissioner Gail 
	Dorfman
	gail.dorfman@co.hennepin.mn.us

	Jeremy 
	Hanson Willis
	jeremy.hansonwillis@minneapolismn.gov

	Senator Jeff
	Hayden
	sen.jeff.hayden@senate.mn

	Kenya
	McKnight 
	KenyaMcknight@gmail.com

	Carol 
	Pass
	cpass@runbox.com 

	Council Member Kevin
	Reich
	kevin.reich@minneapolismn.gov

	Josh
	Reimnitz
	Josh.Reimnitz@mpls.k12.mn.us

	Saciido
	Shaie
	Saciido.shaie@gmail.com

	Jeffrey 
	Strand
	jeff_strand@msn.com

	Commissioner Liz
	Wielinski 
	lwielinski@minneapolisparks.org
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The City of Minneapolis invites and encourages participation by every resident to each program, service and event within our city. Should you require an accommodation in order for you to fully participate, or should you require this document in a different format, please let us know by contacting 311 or 612-673-3000. TTY users may call 612-673-2157.


